
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Charged 335389 10004 345393

Voted 522728 23690 546418
II. Supplementary estimate Charged 1800 -              1800

of the amount now required Voted -              2316 2316
Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 859917 36010 895927

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL
REVENUE SECTION

M.H. 2014 Administration of Justice

00.102 High Courts (Charged)

60 Establishment

60.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 1800 (a)
Total 60 Establishment 1800
Total 00.102 High Courts (Charged) 1800
Total 2014 Administration of Justice 1800
Total REVENUE SECTION 1800
Total Charged 1800
Total Voted                 -   

CAPITAL SECTION

M.H. 4070 Capital Outlay on Other Administrative Services

00.800 Other Expenditure

46 Gyalshing District

67 District and Session Court, Gyalshing 

46.67.51 Motor Vehicles 2316
Total 67 District and Session Court, Gyalshing 2316
Total 46 Gyalshing District 2316
Total 00.800 Other Expenditure 2316
Total 4070 Capital Outlay on Other Administrative Services 2316

Total CAPITAL SECTION 2316

Total Charged                 -   

Total Voted 2316

Total TOTAL 4116

Total Charged 1800

Total Voted 2316

The Supplementary is required for:
(a) Hosting of National Conference

(All allocation provided from the State fund are being met by way of surrender. Hence, it will not entail any net cash 
out-go)

JUDICIARY
DEMAND NO. 20

(In thousands of Rupees)

See page 203 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26
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